
S. No. Event/ Academic Activity Date & Day

1 Id-Ul-Juha (Bakrid) 01 August 2020, Saturday

2 Raksha Bandhan 03 August 2020, Monday

3 Janmashtami 12 August 2020, Wednesday

4 Independence Day 15 August 2020, Saturday

5 Moharram 30 August 2020, Sunday

6 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2020, Friday

7 Maha Navami 24 October 2020, Saturday

8 Dussehra 25 October 2020, Sunday

9 Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad 30 October 2020, Friday

10 Diwali
13 November - 17 November, 2020

(Friday - Tuesday)

11 Guru Nanak Jayanti 30 November 2020, Monday

12 Christmas Day 25 December 2020, Friday
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